
Last Name First Name Grade Content Email Address

Williams Ava 6th, 7th and 8th Principal williamsal1@fultonschools.org

Bradshaw Priscilla 6th Assistant Principal branchp@fultonschools.org

Branch Sajata 6th Dean of Discipline browns21@FultonSchools.org

Browder Nicole 7th Assistant Principal browderns@fultonschools.org 

Brown Valencia 8th Assistant Principal bradshawv@fultonschools.org

Dargan Cuevas 8th Dean of Discipline darganc1@fultonschools.org

Souffrant Jacqueline 7th Dean of Discipline souffrantjh@fultonschools.org

School Counselors
Andrews Ronnie 7th Counselor andrews@fultonschools.org

Bazile Maria 8th Counselor bazilemp@fultonschools.org

Milligan Benqueshya 6th Counselor milligan@fultonschools.org

Office Personnel 
Allen Maurinda Bookkeeper/ Principal Secretary allenm9@fultonschools.org 

Davis Shawanda Registrar davisS7@fultonschools.org

Edwards Pamela Data Clerk edwardsPA@fultonschools.org

Miller-Axam Janaye Secretary & Website Maintenance millerj12@fultonschools.org

Snell Tashai Secretary snellT@fultonschool.org 

Last Name First Name Content/Position Email Address

Ain Syeda Science ains@fultonschools.org

Alfred Brittany ELA alfredbl@fultonschools.org

Amarnath Dornala Math amarnathd@fultonschools.org

Barakaat Jemilla TCH-CTAE Computer Science barakaatj@fultonschools.org 

Barksdale Thelesia AVID-Reading barksdaleT@fultonschools.org

Bolton Nabulungi Science boltonn@fultonschools.org

Botley-Glenn Stephanie ELA Instructional Coach botleyS@fultonschools.org

Bowie Bobbie English bowieb@fultonschools.org 

Brantley Lawrence School Police Officer brantley@fultonschools.org

Brown Natasha ELA brownn3@fultonschools.org

Renaissance Middle School
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Brown Sajata TCH SPED Interrelated sajatabrown@yahoo.com 

Calloway Kenneth Social Studies calloway@fultonschools.org

Carter Alexius Interrelated Science cartera12@fultonschools.org

Castellaw Adam TCH-SPED Interrelated castella@fultonschools.org

Chisolm-Smith Frances Social Studies smithF@fultonschools.org

Christmas Chanel TCH-SPED Interrelated christmasc@fultonschools.org 

Clinkscales-Parker Diantha Parent Liaison- Title I parkerD3@fultonschools.org

Cleveland Andrea ESOL clevelanda1@fultonschools.org

Cluster Inisa Media & ED Tech Instructor clusteri@fultonschools.org

Cousins Chanell Custodian Manager cousinsC@fultonschools.org

Cox-Stoutamire Jacquelyn Math coxstoutamij@fultonschools.org

Darby Octavius TCH-SPED Interrelated darbyo1@fultonschools.org

Delgado De Santos Araceli Food Service Worker delgadodesaa@fultonschools.org 

Delbeau Solange French delbeauS@fultonschools.org

Dupree-Banks Sharhonda Instructional Paraprofessional dupreeS@fultonschools.org

Dow Chadwick English dowcc@fultonschools.org 

Dye Rasheeda Math dyer1@fultonschools.org

Edwards Donnie P.E & Health edwardsD2@fultonschools.org

Embry Kimberly English embryk@fultonschools.org

Farmer Marcresha IST farmerMD@fultonschools.org

Fermin Julia Food Service Worker ferminj@fultonschools.org 

Garrett Patricia TCH-SPED Interrelated garrettP@fultonschools.org

Garrett Stephanie Health & P.E garrettS8@fultonschools.org

Gause Naquita PARA-SPED-IRR gausen@fultonschools.org 

Gearing Bryan Math Instructional Coach gearingb@fultonschools.org

Goodine Mone't Healthcare Science goodinem@fultonschools.org

Goodwin John Math goodwinj5@fultonschools.org

Gould Jamaad English gouldi@fultonschools.org 

Griffin Ernestine CNR Reading griffinE@fultonschools.org

Hagan Sharon Occupational Therapist hagans1@fultonschools.org 

Harp Jazzlyn Math harpj1@fultonschools.org

Hawkins Jamal Social Studies hawkinsj4@fultonschools.org

Hicks Terrie Science hickst3@fultonschools.org

Hillman-Emina Chavi Social Studies hillmaneminc@fultonschools.org

Holmes Damika Math holmesD1@fultonschools.org

Howard Derrick Custodian howardd4@fultonschools.org

James Sherell Science jamess2@fultonschools.org

Johnson-Huff Tessa Interrelated hufftm1@fultonschools.org

Jolliff Kenton Chorus jolliffk@fultonschools.org

Jones Philip School Technology Specialist jonesp2@fultonschools.org
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Kendall Kevin Math kendallk@fultonschools.org

Lawson Miles Art lawsonm1@fultonschools.org

Lazenby Sherri Science lazenbys1@fultonschools.org

Mack Shavita Custodian macks1@fultonschools.org

Mason Charles ISS Paraprofessional masonc2@fultonschools.org

Matthews Jamey Food Service Worker reyesdelozap@fultonschools.org 

McCants Nina Social Studies reynoldsT@fultonschools.org

Mclauchlin Sharon PARA-INST-Proximity mclauchlins@fultonschools.org 

Miller Felecia Math millerf@fultonschools.org

Nisbeth Subira ELA nisbeths@fultonschools.org

Parker Jessica Science parkerj4@fultonschools.org

Perkins Carl ELA perkinsc3@fultonschools.org

Pickett Chandra Science pickettc@fultonschools.org 

Pierce Wayne Health & P.E. pierceW@fultonschools.org

Prejean Marlene Speech Pathologist prejeanmt@fultonschools.org

Ramirez Martha Cafeteria Manager ramirezM@fultonschools.org

Ramirez Alfredo Inst Paraprofessional (ESOL) ramirezrami@fultonschools.org

Randalson Sonja Math randalsonS@fultonschools.org

Reid Wykeshia Interrelated Science reidw@fultonschools.org

Reyes DeLozano Patricia Food Service Worker reyesdelozap@fultonschools.org 

Robinson Kayla ISS Paraprofessional robinsonk9@fultonschools.org

Rodriguez Takeda Spanish rodriguezt1@fultonschools.org

Romo Martha Food Service Worker romom@fultonschools.org 

Rosser Mary TAG Science rosserM@fultonschools.org

Silver Adore ELA silvera@fultonschools.org

Smith Eddie Science smithedd@fultonschols.org

Smith Jasmin PARA-SPED- IRR smithj14@fultonschools.org 

Spires Alexandria Food Service Worker spiresa@fultonschools.org 

Spivey Johnetta TCH-SPED Interrelated spiveyJ@fultonschools.org

Stinchcomb Terry Camp Security Associate 190 stinchcombt@fultonschools.org 

Stinson Tony Social Studies stinsont2@fultonschools.org

Stokes Mya English calloway@fultonschools.org

Suarez Gonzalez Jhonatan Spanish suarezgonzaj@fultonschools.org

Suggs De'Quann TCH-HPE Health & PE suggsd@fultonschools.org

Sultana Chand Science sultanac@fultonschools.org

Sykes Terrance TCH-ARTS-Band sykest@fultonschools.org 

Taylor Catrina TCH-SPED Hearing Impaired taylorc9@fultonschools.org

Taylor Gabriel English gabetaylor311@gmail.com 

Thomas Robert PARA INST-ISS thomasr8@fultonschools.org 

Thompson Antoine Model Teacher thompsonal12@fultonschools.org 
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Thorpe Afeni Science thorpea@fultonschools.org 

Tucker Joletta Math tuckerj@fultonschools.org 

Ward Marcia ELA wardmc@fultonschools.org

Williams LeTonya TCH-CTAE Graphic Design letonya28711@gmail.com 

Williams LaTanya Math williamsl151@fultonschools.org

Willingham Shalonda TCH-SPED-Interrelated willinghams@fultonschools.org 

Wood Marquita RTI/504 Support Specialist woodM1@fultonschools.org
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